INCORPORATED 1880

FOREST

Proud Heritage
Bright Future

Contractor Name

Address

City/State

Contractors Licensed in River Forest for Heating Ventilation Air Conditioning

Exp Date

ABC PLUMBING HEATING COOLING &
ELECTRIC INC

AIRTECH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
CORP

ALL MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES dba EHMS
MECHANICAL

ASSURANCE HEATING & AC INC

BELLE HEATING & COOLING INC
CARDINAL HEATING & COOLING
CENTRAL POINT HEATING & COOLING
CLIMATE SOLUTIONS

COMFORT HVAC HEATING & COOLING
LLC

COOL TECH HVAC & PLUMBING INC
DFC MECHANICAL

DUMIS INC

ECO MECHANICAL INC

EUGENI HEATING Il INC

FAHRENHEIT MECHANICAL INC
GOODBERLET HOME SERVICE

HARRISON MECHANICAL CORP

Monday, January 4, 2021

220 CAMPUS DRIVE

272 W LAKE ST

410 E. ILRT. 22

760 HASTINGS DR

6 ROBINHOOD CIRCLE §

16W273 83RD ST

PO BOX 1445

40 BEACH AVE

3051 N NEVA AVE

6951 CHURCH ST

805 W LIBERTY DR

7904 KARLOV AVE

3850 N 25TH AVE

118 FOREST

825 S ROWLING RD

255 E BROOKMONT BLVD

872 S MILWAUKEE AVE #233

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL

ELMHURST IL

LAKE ZURICH IL

BUFFALO GROVE IL

OSWEGO IL

BURR RIDGE IL

LAGRANGE PARK IL

LAGRANGE PARK IL

CHICAGO IL

MORTON GROVE IL

WHEATON IL

SKOKIE IL

SCHILLER PARK IL

RIVER FOREST IL

ADDISON IL

KANKAKEE IL

LIBERTYVILLE IL

60004

60126

60047

60089

60543

60527

60526

60526

60634

60053

60076

60176

60305

60101

60901

60048

(847) 562-5578

(630) 530-2442

(847) 801-1008

(847) 729-4328
(630) 913-4211
(708) 318-0804
(708) 447-2236
(708) 352-9464

(773) 793-8995

(630) 857-8711
(630) 733-9000
(773) 701-8993
(773) 905-2523
(773) 818-7273
(630) 495-1990
(815) 937-0189

(847) 533-9419

3/3/2021

8/10/2021

3/6/2021

5/14/2021
2/19/2021

4/3/2021
6/16/2021
3/12/2021

10/14/2021

2/21/2021
5/13/2021
12/22/2021
4/17/2021
6/22/2021
3/12/2021
6/11/2021

10/28/2021
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City/State

Exp Date

HOUSE OF HEAT

JNJ MECHANICAL

JUST RIGHT HEATING & COOLING INC

M & E HEATING AND COOLING INC

MARTIN PETERSEN CO INC

MCGUIN HVAC

MECHANICAL INCORPORATED

MW HVAC

NEXT GENERATION HEATING & COOLING

OLVERA'S HEATING & COOLING INC
RAFA'S HEATING AND COOLING INC
RIDGEWAY HEATING & COOLING INC
RILEY HEATING & COOLING

ROBERTS ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL
CORP

SAFE HEATING & COOLING INC

SERVICE EXPRESS HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING INC

SUTOR HEATING & COOLING INC
TEMPERATURE SERVICE COMPANY INC
THERMOPOL-MECHANICAL INC
VANGUARD HEATING & A/C INC

ZACH'S HVAC LLC

Monday, January 4, 2021

334 HARRISON

1855 N LECLAIRE

539 E BRIARCLIFF RD

1313 S SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD UNIT

9800 55TH ST

309 MAPLE

2279 YELLOW CREEK ROAD

2302 S SCOTT

36416 N TARA CT

5329 W 30TH PL

3732 W 78TH PLACE

418 E MAPLE

16 N 9TH AVE

8500 W 185 TH STREET SUITE B

3537 W CARROLL AVE

150 E ST CHARLES RD

6918 ROOSEVELT RD

360 BONNIE LANE

6101 W 79TH PL

P.O.BOX 68127

1817 E KENSINGTON RD

OAK PARK IL

CHICAGO IL

BOLINGBROOK IL

NEW LENOX IL

KENOSHA WI

ELMHURST IL

FREEPORT IL

DES PLAINES IL

INGLESIDE IL

CICERO IL

CHICAGO IL

ROSELLE IL

MELROSE PARK IL

TINLEY PARK IL

CHICAGO IL

VILLA PARK IL

OAK PARK IL

ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL

BURBANK IL

SCHAUMBURG IL

MT PROSPECT IL

60304

60639

60440

60451

53144

60126

61032

60018

60041

60804

60652

60172

60160

60487

60624

60181

60304

60007

60459

60168

60056

(708) 848-3291
(847) 890-5749
(630) 739-1476
(708) 385-2225
(262) 925-6939
(630) 834-1871
(630) 891-3429
(773) 240-4049
(872) 888-3807
(708) 689-7965
(773) 908-7135
(630) 202-1837
(708) 343-5472

(708) 429-7700

(312) 388-5593

(630) 833-4400

(708) 383-9600
(847) 640-0505
(708) 691-5453
(847) 934-3900

(224) 409-0979

1/28/2021
10/16/2021
3/4/2021
3/11/2021
11/6/2021
9/4/2021
5/26/2021
6/2/2021
9/2/2021
5/1/2021
5/7/2021
9/22/2021
5/1/2021

4/2/2021

2/4/2021

71772021

5/6/2021
9/1/2021
6/2/2021
7/28/2021

9/25/2021
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